L07000076515

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	ə #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,

Office Use Only



000106481940

07/24/07--01043--013 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATEME DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS ٽ

COVER LETTER

T(): Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Grante Planet LLC. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Stephen Lee Crais	
(regite of a Googy	
starco Industries Inc	
11660 Alphare Ha Huy Suite 105	
Roswell, Georgia 30076 (City/State and Zip Cityle)	DIVIS 07
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	JUL 2
Stephen Crais at (770) 740-9944 (Name of Persum) (Areu Code & Duylinie Telephone Number)	NISION OF CORPORATIONS
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	30 30
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Ft. 32314

Stoot/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Gran, te Planet "L.C." (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is	:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: Grante Planet LL. Grante Planet LLC 721 West Government St. 11660 Alphoetta Huy Pensacola, Florida 32502 Roswell, 64 300 76	#/	05
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another histories entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	ال 07 ال	DIVISION

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title: "MCIR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member MGR	COLIN SMITH
MGRM	FENSACOLA, FL. 32507 CILEN SCHOFIELD 1218 MEADOWOOD LANE
MGRM	Douch ASVILLE, GA. 301257 Ste Phan L Crais 11660 Alphantla Huy Suit ROSWELL, GA 30076
	105well: 64 30076
(Use attachment if necessary)	105well: 64 30076
LE V: Effective date, it other than the	e date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must be	e date of filing:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Stephen L. Cra